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DESCRIPTION
Crystallised Violet Flower Petals
Approx. 2800 Pieces per kg; Non Azo

Crystallised Violet Flower Petals
Non Azo

Small Crystallised Rose Petals
Approx. 2400 Pieces per kg; Non Azo

Small Crystallised Rose Petals
Non Azo

Glazed Rose Petal Fragments
Non Azo

Glazed Rose Petal Fragments
Non Azo

Crystallised Rose Petal Fragments
Non Azo

Crystallised Rose Petal Fragments
Non Azo

Crystallised Lilac Petals in Mauve
Approx. 9000 Pieces per kg; Non Azo

Crystallised Lilac Petals in Pink
Approx. 9000 Pieces per kg; Non Azo

Hybrid Petal Dust; Midnight Black
1/4 oz; E171 Free

Hybrid Petal Dust; Ultra White
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Buttercup
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Forsythia
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Sunflower
1/4 oz; E171 Free

Hybrid Petal Dust; Cornsilk
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Honeydew
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Citrine
1/4 oz; E171

Hybrid Petal Dust; Citronella
1/4 oz; E171 Free

PRICE

£77.48

£22.58

£80.76

£23.48

£54.10

£16.26

£49.92

£15.49

£97.25

£92.90

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

PACK SIZE

1kg box

2509 tub

1kg box

2509 tub

1kg box

2509 tub

Tkg box

2509 tub

1kg box

1kg box

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

1/4 oz jar

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£77.48/kg
£90.32/kg
£80.76/kg
£93.92/kg
£54.10/kg
£65.04/kg
£49.92/kg
£61.96/kg
£97.25/kg
£92.90/kg
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|
£4.49/each x|

£4.49/each 2]
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SCR2027A Hybrid Petal Dust; Celery £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2030A Hybrid Petal Dust; Rose Leaf Green £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171 Free

SCR2033A Hybrid Petal Dust; Forest Green £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171 Free

SCR2036A Hybrid Petal Dust; Celadon Green £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2039A Hybrid Petal Dust; Sage £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each 3%
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2042A Hybrid Petal Dust; Chai Tea £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2045A Hybrid Petal Dust; Powder Pink £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2048A Hybrid Petal Dust; Autumn Blaze £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each [}
1/4 oz; E171 Free

SCR2051A Hybrid Petal Dust; Bordeaux £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171 Free

SCR2054A Hybrid Petal Dust; Baby Blue £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each x|
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2057A Hybrid Petal Dust; Hydrangea £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each B3
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2060A Hybrid Petal Dust; Wedgewood £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each 3%
1/4 oz; E171

SCR2063A Hybrid Petal Dust; Navy Blue £4.49 1/4 oz jar £4.49/each 2]

1/4 oz; E171 Free
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